Gower Elementary PTO

650 Old Hickory Blvd Nashville, TN 37209 (615)933-9203



Gower Elementary Donation Receipt:		
Business Name:		
Date of Donation:	Value:	
Description:		
Event:		
Gower Representative:	Title:	

The Gower Elementary School PTO is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your contribution. You will receive a receipt for your sponsoring gift to Gower Elementary PTO.

Thank you for your donation to Gower Elementary PTO